
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 30.118,30R$                  2.210,46R$                     2.210,46R$                     2.210,46R$               -R$                          20/02/21 11/02/21
Fevereiro	 47.173,38R$                  3.055,11R$                     3.055,11R$                     3.055,11R$               -R$                          20/03/21 08/03/21
Março	 37.582,97R$                  2.819,14R$                     2.819,14R$                     2.819,14R$               -R$                          20/04/21 09/04/21
Abril	 38.388,67R$                  2.909,46R$                     2.909,46R$                     2.909,46R$               -R$                          20/05/21 03/05/21
Maio	 40.269,67R$                  3.046,86R$                     3.046,86R$                     3.046,86R$               -R$                          20/06/21 28/05/21
Junho 40.098,67R$                  3.046,86R$                     3.046,86R$                     3.046,86R$               -R$                          20/07/21 25/06/21
Julho	 41.922,67R$                  3.184,26R$                     3.184,26R$                     3.184,26R$               -R$                          20/08/21 23/07/21
Agosto	 41.762,13R$                  3.184,26R$                     3.184,26R$                     3.184,26R$               -R$                          20/09/21 01/09/21
Setembro 41.762,13R$                  3.184,26R$                     3.184,26R$                     3.184,26R$               -R$                          20/10/21 24/09/21
Outubro	 41.762,13R$                  3.184,26R$                     3.184,26R$                     3.184,26R$               -R$                          10/11/21 26/10/21
Novembro 40.052,13R$                  3.046,86R$                     3.046,86R$                     3.046,86R$               -R$                          20/12/21 25/11/21
Dezembro 40.052,13R$                  3.046,86R$                     3.046,86R$                     3.046,86R$               -R$                          20/01/22 17/12/21
13º	Salário 38.111,26R$                  2.862,61R$                     2.862,61R$                     2.862,61R$               -R$                          20/12/21 10/11/21
Total 519.056,24R$													 38.781,26R$																 38.781,26R$																 38.781,26R$										 ‐R$																								
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Em	R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 30.118,30R$               R$                 8.935,71  R$                     8.935,71  R$                         -    R$                      8.935,71  R$                     -   20/02/21 08/03/21
Fevereiro 47.173,38R$               R$                 7.687,17  R$                     7.687,17  R$                         -    R$                      7.687,17  R$                     -   20/03/21 18/03/21
Março	 37.582,97R$               R$                 7.186,37  R$                     7.186,37  R$                         -    R$                      7.186,37  R$                     -   20/04/21 09/04/21
Abril 38.388,67R$               R$                 7.290,80  R$                     7.290,80  R$                         -    R$                      7.290,80  R$                     -   20/05/21 03/05/21
Maio 40.269,67R$               R$                 7.667,00  R$                     7.667,00  R$                         -    R$                      7.667,00  R$                     -   20/06/21 31/05/21
Junho 40.098,67R$               R$                 7.667,00  R$                     7.667,00  R$                         -    R$                      7.667,00  R$                     -   20/07/21 25/06/21
Julho 41.922,67R$               R$                 8.043,20  R$                     8.043,20  R$                         -    R$                      8.043,20  R$                     -   20/08/21 23/07/21
Agosto 41.762,13R$               R$                 8.043,20  R$                     8.043,20  R$                         -    R$                      8.043,20  R$                     -   20/09/21 25/08/21
Setembro 41.762,13R$               R$                 8.043,20  R$                     8.043,20  R$                         -    R$                      8.043,20  R$                     -   20/10/21 24/09/21
Outubro 41.762,13R$               R$                 8.043,20  R$                     8.043,20  R$                         -    R$                      8.043,20  R$                     -   10/11/21 26/10/21
Novembro 40.052,13R$               R$                 7.667,00  R$                     7.667,00  R$                         -    R$                      7.667,00  R$                     -   20/12/21 01/12/21
Dezembro 40.052,13R$               R$                 7.667,00  R$                     7.667,00  R$                         -    R$                      7.667,00  R$                     -   20/01/22 20/12/21
13.°	Salário 38.111,26R$               R$                 7.273,93  R$                     7.273,93  R$                         -    R$                      7.273,93  R$                     -   20/12/21 16/11/21
Total 519.056,24R$									 101.214,78R$									 101.214,78R$														 ‐R$																					 101.214,78R$														 ‐R$																	
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